UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74ACT14                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-195.F
HEX SCHMITT-TRIGGER
INVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION
The U74ACT14 contains six inverters with Schmitt-trigger,
provides the Function Y A .
The U74ACT14 have hysteresis between the positive-going and
negative-going and negative-going input thresholds.
  FEATURES
* Inputs are TTL-Voltage Compatible
* Outputs source/sink 24mA
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74ACT14L-D14-T U74ACT14G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
U74ACT14L-S14-R U74ACT14G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74ACT14L-P14-R U74ACT14G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74ACT14                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-195.F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1